Area Code

2200

BLUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023 TAX RATES

BLUE ELEMENTARY #22
County

Blue School #22

Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

Primary

0.8118
4.0807

4.8925

State
Aid

1.6549

1.6549

Secondary

0.2500
0.1876
0.0036
0.4412

Combined
Real

5.3337

Personal
Secondary

0.2536

Combined
Personal

5.1461



