## BLUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023 TAX RATES

		State			Combined	Personal	Combined
Area Code		Primary	Aid	Secondary	Real	Secondary	Personal
	<b>BLUE ELEMENTARY #22</b>						
2200	County	0.8118					
	Blue School #22	4.0807	1.6549				
	Public Health Service District			0.2500			
	Flood Control District			0.1876			
	Fire District Assistance			0.0036			
	COMBINED RATES	4.8925	1.6549	0.4412	5.3337	0.2536	5.1461